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LIMITED 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Listing Department, 
Exchange Plaza, 
Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai — 400 051. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the Securities and exchange Board of India 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("Listing 
regulations") 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of Unaudited 
Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31 st  December, 2019 
published in the following newspapers on 1 st  February, 2020. 

1. The Economic Times 

2. The Maharashtra Times 

Kindly take note of the same. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Vinati Organics Limited 

AC 
Milind Wagh 
Company Secretary/Compliance Officer 

End: As above 
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EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019 

( Rs. in Crore, Except EPS) 

Particulars 

Quarter 
ended 

31/12/2019 
Unaudited 

Quarter 
ended 

31112/2018 
Unaudited 

Nine Months 
ended 

31/1212019 
Unaudited 

Total income from operations 
Net profit! (loss) for the period before tax 
Net profit! (loss) for the period after tax 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
(COMPRISING PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD. 
AFTER TAX AND OTHER COMPREHANSIVE 
INCOME AFTER TAX) 
Paid up Equity share capital 
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) 
(of Rs.2/- each) 
Basic 
Diluted 
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) 
(of Rs.2/- each) 
Basic 
Diluted 

238.47 
88.86 
66.82 
66.83 

10.28 

13.00 
13.00 

13.00 
13.00 

303.05 
106.51 
70.68 
70.64 

10.28 

13.75 
13.75 

13.75 
13.75 

783.53 
316.75 
259.20 
259.20 

10.28 

50.44 
50.44 

50.44 
50.44 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2019 is Rs.1041 00 Crore. 

Notes: 
1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/ nine 

months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the 
SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full 
format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at 
www.bseindia.com  and wvvw.nseindia.com  respectively and on Company's website at 
www.vinatiorganics.com . 

2. Export incentives amounting to Rs.4.40 Crore for the Quarter and Rs.13.66 Crore for 
nine months ended 31st December, 2019 have been regrouped from other income to 
Income from Operations. 

3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of 
Directors at their meeting held on 31.01.2020 

For Vinati Organics Limited 
Sd/- 

Vinati Saraf Mutreja 
Place : Mumbai 	 Managing Director & CEO 
Date :31/01/2020 	 DIN : 00079184 
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Phone - +91-22-61240444/28, Fax - +91-22-61240438 

CIN - L24116MH1989PLCO52224, Email - vinati©vinatiorganics.com , Website - www.vinatiorganics.com  

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019 

( Rs. in Crore, Except EPS) 

Particulars 

Quarter 
ended 

31112/2019 
Unaudited 

Quarter 
ended 

31/12/2018 
Unaudited 

Nine Months 
ended 

31/12/2019 
Unaudited 

Total income from operations 238.47 303.05 783.53 
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax 88.86 106.51 316.75 
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax 66.82 70.68 259.20 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 66.83 70.64 259.20 
(COMPRISING PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD 
AFTER TAX AND OTHER COMPREHANSIVE 
INCOME AFTER TAX) 
Paid up Equity share capital 10.28 10.28 10.28 
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) 
(of Rs.2/- each) 
Basic 13.00 13.75 50.44 
Diluted 13.00 13.75 50.44 
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) 
(of Rs.2/- each) 
Basic 13.00 1315 50.44 
Diluted 13.00 13.75 50.44 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2019 is Rs.1041.00 Crore. 

Notes: 
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/ nine 

months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the 
SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full 
format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at 
www.bseindia.conn and www.nseindia.com  respectively and on Company's website at 
www.vinatiorganics.com . 

2. Export incentives amounting to Rs.4.40 Crore for the Quarter and Rs.13.66 Crore for 
nine months ended 31st December, 2019 have been regrouped from other income to 
Income from Operations. 

3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of 
Directors at their meeting held on 31.01.2020 

For Vinati Organics Limited 
Sd/- 

Vinati Saraf Mutreja 
Place : Mumbai 	 Managing Director & CEO 
Date :31/01/2020 	 DIN : 00079184 
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