Parinee Crescenzo, "A" Wing, 1102, 11th Floor, "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39, Behind MCA, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India.

Phone : 91-22-6124 0444 / 6124 0428 Fax : 91-22-6124 0438

E-mail: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224



VOL/MUM/MW/2254

February 1, 2020

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai (Listing Department)
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 524200

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

NSE Symbol: VINATIORGA / Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the Securities and exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("Listing regulations")

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 published in the following newspapers on 1st February, 2020.

1. The Economic Times

2. The Maharashtra Times

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vinati Organics Limited

Milind Wagh

Company Secretary/Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Phone: (02145) 232013/14 • Fax: 91-2145-232010 • E-mail: vinmhd@vinatiorganics.com



VINATI ORGANICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Indl. Area, Mahad - 402 309, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra, Phone - +91-22-61240444/28, Fax - +91-22-61240438

CIN - L24116MH1989PLC052224, Email - vinati@vinatiorganics.com, Website - www.vinatiorganics.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. in Crore, Except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31/12/2018 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019 Unaudited
Total income from operations	238.47	303.05	783.53
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	88.86	106.51	316.75
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	66.82	70.68	259.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (COMPRISING PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX AND OTHER COMPREHANSIVE INCOME AFTER TAX)	66.83	70.64	259.20
Paid up Equity share capital Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.2/- each)	10.28	10.28	10.28
Basic	13.00	13.75	50.44
Diluted	13.00	13.75	50.44
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.2/- each)		3000	
Basic	13.00	13.75	50.44
Diluted	13.00	13.75	50.44

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2019 is Rs.1041.00 Crore.

Notes

- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.vinatiorganics.com.
- 2. Export incentives amounting to Rs.4.40 Crore for the Quarter and Rs.13.66 Crore for nine months ended 31st December, 2019 have been regrouped from other income to Income from Operations.
- 3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31.01.2020

For Vinati Organics Limited Sd/-

Vinati Saraf Mutreja Managing Director & CEO DIN: 00079184

Place : Mumbai Date :31/01/2020



VINATI ORGANICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Indl. Area, Mahad - 402 309, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra. Phone - +91-22-61240444/28, Fax - +91-22-61240438

CIN - L24116MH1989PLC052224, Email - vinati@vinatiorganics.com, Website - www.vinatiorganics.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. in Crore, Except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31/12/2018 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019 Unaudited
Total income from operations	238.47	303.05	783.53
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	88.86	106.51	316.75
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	66.82	70.68	259.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (COMPRISING PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX AND OTHER COMPREHANSIVE INCOME AFTER TAX)	66.83	70.64	259.20
Paid up Equity share capital Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.2/- each)	10.28	10.28	10.28
Basic	13.00	13.75	50.44
Diluted	13.00	13.75	50.44
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.2/- each)			
Basic	13.00	13.75	50.44
Diluted	13.00	13.75	50.44

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2019 is Rs.1041.00 Crore.

Notes:

- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.vinatiorganics.com.
- Export incentives amounting to Rs.4.40 Crore for the Quarter and Rs.13.66 Crore for nine months ended 31st December, 2019 have been regrouped from other income to Income from Operations.
- 3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31.01.2020

For Vinati Organics Limited Sd/-

Vinati Saraf Mutreja Managing Director & CEO DIN: 00079184

Place : Mumbai Date :31/01/2020

11